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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
NISSAN

NISSAN

NISSAN

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

e not found or type unknown
N\

9112191
93190334
1640000QAC
1640500Q0A
1640500QAA
4404035
4404191
4417399
91167510
7701206928
8200248903
8200089781

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAGNETI MARELLI
FRAD

FRAD

UFI

ASHIKA

MEYLE

MEYLE
CROSLAND FILTERS
MEAT & DORIA
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
VALEO

VALEO

DT Spare Parts

DT Spare Parts
MAPCO
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
MAGNETI MARELLI
DELPHI

DELPHI
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0986TF0235
0986TF0235
0986TF0235
0986TF0235
1457431717
1457431717
108354
108354
152071761685
22394430
22394430
2669300
30ECO010
36143230011
36143230011
4029

4590
50013693
50013693
587918
587918
624224
624224
63034
693FX
693FX
71761685
9001919A
9001919A
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OEM OEM Cross Reference

Cross ARMAFILT OBG781100
FILTRON PE8155
FILTRON PE8155
FILTRON PM8155
MANN-FILTER PU731x
MANN-FILTER PU731x
QUINTON HAZELL QFF0222
SOFIMA S0920NC
SCT - MANNOL SC7059P
VAICO V460034
MOTAQUIP VFF469
WIX FILTERS WF8315
WIX FILTERS WF8315
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